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Alexander, Seanee

5322 Ian Drive

McLeansville, NC 27301

(919) 539-3030 (Mobile)

garris0531@gmail.com

Alston, Edna

6725 Lindley Mill Road

Graham, NC 27253

(336) 214-0226 (Mobile)

alstone124@gmail.com

Alston, Nicole

259 Dakota Drive

Graham, NC 27253

(336) 512-4338 (Mobile)

alstonny07@gmail.com

Blackwell, Kimberly

209 Emerson Drive

Mebane, NC 27302

(919) 698-8113 (Mobile)

sir15carl@aol.com

Bridges, Vernetta

4120 Dublin Court

Burlington, NC 27215

(919) 423-1789 (Mobile)

vernettabridges@gmail.com

Broadnax, Gwendolyn

14 Elsworth Court

McLeansville, NC 27301

(336) 285-7912 (Home)

gwenbnax@gmail.com

Brown, Marion

1922 Otter Creek Drive

Whitsett, NC 27377

(919) 632-5929 (Mobile)

marbelle1234@gmail.com

Burnette, Connell

302 Marion Street

Graham, NC 27253

(336) 253-6721 (Mobile)

(336) 228-6210 (Home)

thequeenb53@att.net

Carter Watson, Demetria

148 Elyse Overlook Loop 

Sanford NC 27332

(815) 721-2250 (Mobile)

demetria.r.carter@gmail.com

Carter, Linda

1258 Talisker Way

Burlington, NC 27215

(815) 540-8803 (Mobile)

lscarter86@msn.com

Copeland, Ebonie

4203 Waterlyn Court

Greensboro, NC 27405

(336) 615-5547 (Mobile)

earcopeland@gmail.com

Cousins-Cooper, Kathy

2613 Mackintosh Lake Lane

Whitsett, NC 27377

(336) 202-0631 (Mobile)

kcousinscooper2@gmail.com

Dodd, Shannon

217 Westridge Drive

Burlington, NC 27215

(336) 693-5366 (Mobile)

skdodd28@gmail.com

Edwards, Adriane

6559 Donahue Drive

Whitsett, NC 27377

(919) 584-3287 (Mobile)

highlyqualifiedprofessional@gmail.co

m

Evans, Tawn

1597 Candace Ridge Drive

Greensboro, NC 27406

(336) 675-9631 (Mobile)

tawnevans@yahoo.com

Foriest, Clara

2211 Quail Drive

Graham, NC 27253

(336) 227-3011 (Home)

cfforiest@aol.com

Foust-Platt, DeAnna

3617 Garner Road

Snow Camp, NC 27349

(336) 314-9592 (Mobile)

deanna_foustplatt@abss.k12.nc.us

Foust, Patricia

3565 Garner Road

Snow Camp, NC 27349

(336) 565-4953 (Home)

(336) 580-7846 (Mobile)

pfoustaka@gmail.com

Fuller, Alisha

102 Manning Way 

Elon, NC 27244

(336) 263-6283 (Mobile)

missalisha01@gmail.com

Graves, Rose

3335-B N NC Hwy 49

Burlington, NC 27217

(336) 512-7231 (Mobile)

rosaltgraves@gmail.com

Greene, Stacy

5030 Millpoint Road

Greensboro, NC 27406

(336) 580-0640 (Mobile)

smgreene72@gmail.com

Hampton, Brenda

125 Georgetowne Drive

Elon, NC 27244 

(336) 584-5097 (Home)

bhamptonx4@aol.com

Harris, Charmene

6720 Breeze Point Drive

Whitsett, NC 27377

(336) 264-2050 (Mobile)

charmene11@gmail.com

Jackson, Maurice

1620 Little John Lane, East

Burlington, NC 27217

(336) 675-9208 (Mobile)

jackson.maurice65@yahoo.com

Jeffries, Marian

Post Office Box 263

Greensboro, NC 27402

(336) 212-3314 (Mobile)

jeffriesmarian@yahoo.com

Jernigan, Quintara

3535 S. Ball Street

Apartment 12108

Arlington, VA 22202

(252) 270-0067 (Mobile)

Johnson-Tonkins, Lisa

802 Ross Avenue

Greensboro, NC 27406

(336) 558-1916 (Mobile)

ljohnsontonkins@gmail.com
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quin.jernigan@gmail.com

Kenan, Jinx

635 Country Club Drive

Burlington, NC 27215

(336) 512-6512 (Mobile)

hijinx369@gmail.com

Long, Carolyn

322 Hallie Long Lane

Burlington, NC 27217

(336) 380-0215 (Mobile)

carolynjeanlong@gmail.com

Mark, Nancy

6902 Claren Oaks Court

Gibsonville, NC 27249

(336) 456-0919

kysy287@gmail.com

McDonald, Sheila

3965 Clearview Drive

Mebane, NC 27302

(919) 636-8238 (Mobile)

sheilavmcdonald@gmail.com

Mebane, Shana

708 Meridian Street

Burlington, NC 27217

(336) 210-3670 (Mobile)

slmebane@gmail.com

Morrow, Vickie

1037 Doolin Street

Burlington, NC 27215

(910) 850-2801 (Mobile)

morrowvb@gmail.com

Peterson, Shannon

114 Georgetowne Drive

Elon, NC 27244

(336) 212-2304 (Mobile)

speterson754@gmail.com

Ray, Shirley

Post Office Box 994

Mebane, NC 27302

(336) 684-2166 (Mobile)

shrlyray@gmail.com

Sauls, Kandis

7221 Unit D Olmstead Drive

Burlington, NC 27215

(336) 457-3516 (Mobile)

saulsk@gmail.com

Scott, Eleanor

1102 Rauhut Street

Burlington, NC 27217

(336) 228-9715 (Home)

(336) 675-1880 (Mobile)

Eleanor035@aol.com

Sellars, Barbara

Post Office Box 5011

Burlington, NC 27216

(336) 380-7328 (Mobile)

bsellars43@yahoo.com

Smith, Catherine

833 Railroad Street

Burlington, NC 27217

(336) 437-2190 (Mobile)

directcat@hotmail.com

Sweet, Brittney

2007 Circleview Drive

Greensboro, NC 27406

(336) 708-0133 (Mobile)

Belatter44@gmail.com

Taylor, Crystal

251 Bidney Drive

Burlington, NC 27215

(336) 350-4934 (Mobile)

crystal_taylor@abss.k12.nc.us

Thompson-Graves, Jennifer

1014 Longleaf Pine Place

Mebane, NC 27302

(919) 323-2775 (Mobile)

jtgraves141999@gmail.com

Tribble, Vanessa

923 N. Main Street

Burlington, NC 27217

(630) 865-1073 (Mobile)

msvanna103@yahoo.com

Truesdale, Pamela

5111 Foxworth Drive 

Greensboro, NC 27406

(336) 402-4554 (Mobile)

pamelamtruesdale@gmail.com

Turner, Monte

514 Creekview Court

Burlington, NC 27217

(336) 260-8172

turner_monte@yahoo.com

Watson, DeShelia

6700 Deerview Trail

Durham, NC 27712

(919) 949-1609 (Mobile)

dkhwatson15@gmail.com

Williams, Doris

1317 Dunleigh Drive

Burlington, NC 27215

(714) 743-0574 (Mobile)

doristw@yahoo.com

Williams, Rosalyn

319 Atwood Drive 

Apartment D

Burlington, NC 27215

(254) 535-0434

rozwilliams@gmail.com

Williams, Sharron

3010 Carrington Lane

Sanford, NC 27330

(919) 356-6392 (Mobile)

sharron.williams@gmail.com

Wilson, Deborah

7025 W. Friendly Avenue Unit D

Greensboro, NC 27410

(703) 725-9117 (Mobile)

shrm2001@hotmail.com

Wilson, Janie

2716 Sadie Hopkins Street

Raleigh, NC 27603-2920

(336) 684-0827 (Mobile)

janie9330@gmail.com

Zeno, Michaela

283 Perimeter Loop

Apartment 108

Burlington, NC 27215

(504) 441-8525
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zenomichaela@gmail.com


